
Investigation Concluded in Hualien District Prosecutors Office  
unit：cases,%,days

a

2020 7,956 3,117 39.2 1,570 19.7 1,547 19.4 1,010 12.7 2,737 34.4 136 1.7 2,601 32.7 1,092 13.7 46.76 94.12

2021 8,707 3,102 35.6 1,808 20.8 1,294 14.9 885 10.2 3,090 35.5 141 1.6 2,949 33.9 1,630 18.7 53.02 95.87

2022 12,155 4,293 35.3 2,782 22.9 1,511 12.4 899 7.4 4,361 35.9 178 1.5 4,183 34.4 2,602 21.4 48.73 96.52

2023 13,408 4,570 34.1 3,193 23.8 1,377 10.3 721 5.4 5,365 40.0 138 1.0 5,227 39.0 2,752 20.5 52.95 96.06

2024 11,336 4,139 36.5 2,823 24.9 1,316 11.6 719 6.3 4,476 39.5 142 1.3 4,334 38.2 2,002 17.7 63.02 95.28

Jan.-Aug., 2025 7,057 2,647 37.5 1,891 26.8 756 10.7 474 6.7 2,761 39.1 107 1.5 2,654 37.6 1,175 16.7 71.39 95.18

Items

S
p

eed
 o

f S
ettlem

en
t

(D
ay

s)

A
ccu

racy

%

b/a*100b

Subtotal

Deferred

Prosecution

e h

%

h/a*100

%

d/a*100

Apply for

Summary

Judgment

c

%

e/a*100

Others

i

%

i/a*100

Indictment

Normal

Procedure

%

c/a*100

Total Ex Officio
 Normal

Procedure

Not Prosecuted

g

%

g/a*100d

Subtotal

f

%

f/a*100

1,570 1,808 

2,782 
3,193 2,823 1,891 

1,547 1,294 

1,511 
1,377 

1,316 

756 

2,737 3,090 

4,361 

5,365 

4,476 

2,761 

1,010 
885 

899 

721 

719 

474 

1,092 

1,630 

2,602 

2,752 

2,002 

1,175 

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

14,000

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 Jan.-Aug., 2025

Investigation Concluded in Hualien District Prosecutors Office  

Others

Deferred Prosecution

Not Prosecuted

Apply for Summary Judgment

Normal Procedure

cases


